
DATE DAY HOME AWAY FIELD
5/5/2015 Tue Brandon - Graph-X Pittsford Rec Estabrook Field
5/12/2015 Tue West Rutland Brandon - Graph-X West Rutland School
5/22/2015 Fri Brandon - Graph-X Rutland Rec Estabrook Field
5/19/2015 Tue Pittsford Rec Brandon - Graph-X Pittsford Rec (Upper Field)
5/26/2015 Tue Brandon - Graph-X Wallingford Estabrook Field
5/28/2015 Thu Benson/Orwell Brandon - Graph-X Orwell, Rte 22 A (1/4N of 73 jct)
6/2/2015 Tue Castleton Brandon - Graph-X Castleton Elementary
6/4/2015 Thu Rutland Town Brandon - Graph-X Rutland Town School
6/9/2015 Tue Brandon - Graph-X Proctor Estabrook Field
6/10/2015 Wed Brandon - Graph-X Barstow Estabrook Field

All games start at 6:00 PM.   PLEASE ARRIVE AT 5:30 FOR WARM-UPS

Please be flexible for late starts if field is being used prior to your game.

REMINDER: All Softball Helmets Must Have Facemasks

GENERAL INFORMATION:

FIELDS:

BARSTOW - Barstow Upper Field
BRANDON - Estabrook Field
CASTLETON - Castelton Elementary

RUTLAND TOWN - Rutland Town School

ORWELL-BENSON - On route 22A, 1/4 mile north of intersection of Route 22A and Route 73 in Orwell

PITTSFORD - Pittsford Recreation (Upper Field)

PROCTOR - Elm Street Youth Fields

RUTLAND CITY - Northeast School Varsity Field

WALLINGFORD - Meadow Street 

WEST RUTLAND - West Rutland School

RUTLAND COUNTY GIRLS' SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION

MINOR DIVISION SCHEDULE - 2015


